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 $ 100,000.00 

Council Resolutions Contributions

Annual Contributions

RACQ Capricorn Helicopter Rescue Service 

Annual contribution - Council minute 

OM003599 - approved contribution for the 

remainder of Councils Term

 $      5,500.00  $   94,500.00 

Child Safety Handbook 

annual contribution - subject to request - 

processed operationally as per Community 

Grants Procedures

 $         880.00  $   93,620.00 

Chaplaincy Vehicle

annual budget for maintenance - Council 

minute OM003428 - approved contribution to 

30.06.20

 $      2,000.00  $   91,620.00 

Special Children's Xmas Party

annual contribution - subject to request - 

processed operationally as per Community 

Grants Procedures

 $         250.00  $   91,370.00 

 $   91,370.00 

 $   91,370.00 

Grants Applications  $   91,370.00 

Moura Coal & Country Festival Moura Coal & Country Festival  $      1,500.00  $   89,870.00 

Wowan Agricultural Society Wowan Show  $         700.00  $         500.00  $   88,670.00 

Wowan State School P&C Centenary Celebrations  $      2,500.00  $   86,170.00 

Taroom District Development Assoc Dawson River Festival  $         796.00  $   85,374.00 

Moura SHS P&C
40th anniversary cookbook fundraiser - 

printing
 $      2,000.00  $   83,374.00 

Theodore Community Link Community Gym Health Day  $      1,084.00  $   82,290.00 

Banana Shire Regional Art Gallery Assoc Brigalow Arts Festival gallery hire  $         175.00  $   82,115.00 

The Callide Valley Ministers Fellowship Biloela Carols by Candlelight  $      1,500.00  $   80,615.00 

Biloela Community Dance Club Inc Springtime Dance Weekend - hall hire  $      1,164.00  $   79,451.00 

Biloela Enterprise Biloela Christmas Festival  $         700.00  $         800.00  $   77,951.00 
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Taroom Golden Horseshoe Campdraft Assoc Spring Draft  $         555.00  $      1,344.00  $   76,052.00 

C&K Coo-Inda Community Kindergarten Painting of veranda  $      1,500.00  $   74,552.00 

St Joseph's P&F Assoc Annual ball  $      2,000.00  $   72,552.00 

Rotary Biloela Arts & Crafts Market Day - hall hire  $      1,002.00  $   71,550.00 

Theodore School of Ballet Annual concert - hall hire Taroom  $         450.00  $   71,100.00 

Baralaba & District Historical Group Production of centenary calendar  $      1,000.00  $   70,100.00 

Baralaba Golf Club Purchase of upright freezer  $      1,200.00  $   68,900.00 

CQ Gliding Club Purchase of solar power for shed  $      3,520.00  $   65,380.00 

Callide Valley Agricultural & Pastoral Society 82nd CV Show  $      1,600.00  $   63,780.00 

Callide Valley Presbyterian Church Refurbish kitchen at Pelican Point Campsite  $      5,000.00  $   58,780.00 

Moura Fish Stocking Group
Dave Hodge Appearance - Muddy Water 

Classic
 $      1,500.00  $   57,280.00 

Taroom Show Society Taroom Show  $      1,500.00  $   55,780.00 

Taroom Wandoan Football Club Men of League Dinner  $         400.00  $   55,380.00 

Biloela PCYC Teen KickStart Program  $      3,110.00  $   52,270.00 

Taroom Fishing and Restocking Taroom Fishing Comp  $      1,500.00  $   50,770.00 

Moura Community Kindergarten Bag Lockers and Play Kitchen  $      1,500.00  $   49,270.00 

Callide Valley BMX First Aid Services  $      1,500.00  $   47,770.00 

Biloela Eisteddfod Society Adjudicator fees  $      1,500.00  $   46,270.00 

Biloela Valleys Football Club Fridge, laminator, scanner  $      2,500.00  $   43,770.00 

Goovigen & Dist Progress Association Interior Painting of Hall  $      2,500.00  $   41,270.00 

Theodore Show Society Theodore Show  $      1,500.00  $   39,770.00 

Taroom Golden Horseshoe Campdraft Assoc Annual Campdraft  $      1,500.00  $   38,270.00 

Wowan Sport and Rec Reserve Printing of Show Schedules  $         600.00  $   37,670.00 

Biloela Scout Group Replacement of Flag Poles  $      2,500.00  $   35,170.00 

Biloela State High School P&C Support for Justice Crew Performance  $      5,000.00  $   30,170.00 

Thangool State School P & C Interactive Panels  $      5,000.00  $   25,170.00 

Theodore State School P & C Potable Water and dump fees  $      1,430.00  $   23,740.00 

Wowan Agricultural Society Dust Suppression and Photography prize  $         100.00  $         600.00  $   23,040.00 

Theodore Chamber of Commerce Theodore Fishing Comp  $      1,500.00  $   21,540.00 
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Biloela Enterprise Lights and Audio - Bilo Christmas Fest  $      1,500.00  $   20,040.00 

Brigalow Arts Festival Brigalow Arts Festival gallery hire  $         300.00  $   19,740.00 

Thoedore Lions Club Lions Centenial Celebrations  $         500.00  $   19,240.00 

Prospect Creek State School P & C Market Day Entertainment  $         500.00  $   18,740.00 

Thoedore Community Link Theodore Multicultural Festival  $         400.00  $   18,340.00 

TDDA Dawson River Festival  $      1,500.00  $   16,840.00 

Dawson Jockey Club Taroom Race Days  $         264.00  $   16,576.00 

Taroom Rodeo Club Taroom Professional Rodeo  $         920.00  $   15,656.00 

 $   15,656.00 

 $   15,656.00 

 $   15,656.00 

 $   15,656.00 

 $   15,656.00 

Road Closures  $   15,656.00 

Moura Coal & Country Festival Moura Coal & Country Festival Road Closure  $      1,400.00  $   14,256.00 

Biloela State High School 2016 School formal  $         700.00  $   13,556.00 

Moura Chamber of Commerce Moura Street Christmas Festival  $         800.00  $   12,756.00 

Anzac Day Parade Theodore ANZAC Parade  $      2,000.00  $   10,756.00 


